TALLULAH FALLS SCHOOL
2020-2021 MS Basketball 12042

Day Date Time Opponent/Location Ii l:‘l]i Ii (;};i Return | Result
Thur Nov. 5 *4:30 & White Creek Christian
) ’ 5:30 (Girls “A” & Boys “B”)

Basketball Jamboree
Fri. Nov. 6 7:00 pm @Banks Co. TBA 5:00 9:00
Vs. Jefferson MS

Basketball Jamboree (Boys)

8:00 am @Banks Co. . .
Sat. Nov. 7 11:00 am Vs. Rabun Co. N/A 6:45 2:00
Vs Banks Co.
Basketball Jamboree (Girls)
9:00am @ Banks County
Sat. Nov. 7 11:00am Vs Banks County 7:00 N/A TBD
2:00pm Vs Jefferson

Vs Rabun County

oer e @Lanier Christian Academy No Girls . .
Tues. | Dec. 1 4:30 (Boys “A” & “B”) Game 2:50 8:00
Woody Gap

*A-.
Thurs. | Dec. 3 4:00 (Girls “A” & Boys “B”)

Sat. Dec. 5 9,10 & 11 Lanier Christian Academy
am Boy’s “B”, Girls and Boys “A”
Tues. | Dec. 8 4220& Rabun Gap
Thurs. Df:' 4:53:g0& @Towns County 3:00 3:15 8:15
Tues Df5°‘ *45"?:0& (GM? Z‘f,"g’;f;sp «57) 2:15 |2:35 9:00
. | 000 | 4308 | ewne kot |z
Sat. | Jan. 16 1,?,:'?80& Athens Christian
Mon. |Jan. 18 4:53:g0& Towns County
Tues | Jan. 26 4:5330& @ Rabun Gap 3:15 3:30 8:00
Sat. |[Jan. 30 | 10:00 &11 Stephens Co.
Mon. Feb. 1 TBA Tri-State 1st Round @ higher TBA
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Wed. | Feb. 3 TBA Tri-State 2nd Round @ higher TBA

Sat. Feb. 6 TBA Tri-State Final @ TBA

All game times are formatted for the tip-off time of the Middle School Girls games.
* Boys “B” Team will play following the MS Girls game; ** Boys “A” Team only
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